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Rsz. Név Játékbeli név Gépjármű Típus Kateg. Gy1 Gy2 Gy3 Gy4 Összesített 

1 Hegedűs Ádám gtadam BMW E30 323i H/3 08:27,8 08:26,5 08:36,0 08:20,1 33:50,4 

2 Bartos Máté Nexi BMW M3 E30 H/3 08:58,1 KIESETT - - - 

3 Kaiser Mike Birkuc BMW M3 E30 H/3 08:07,6 07:59,4 07:49,4 08:06,4 32:02,8 

5 Porcs Dávid Dew Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 08:22,8 08:22,4 08:20,6 08:22,0 33:27,8 

6 Fuchs Gábor fuxy Subaru Impreza N12 A 08:36,3 08:36,8 08:35,3 08:37,4 34:25,8 

7 Rigó Dávid Rigó Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 08:52,2 08:33,8 08:31,9 08:30,0 34:27,9 

8 Hlavacsek István Hlavi Subaru Impreza N14 A 08:20,5 08:21,1 08:40,7 08:31,5 33:53,8 

9 Tomori Pál Paya Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 09:03,4 KIESETT - - - 

10 Senviczki István Senviczki István Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 08:59,4 08:51,3 08:57,4 08:49,4 35:37,5 

11 Wizner Dániel Danny Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 08:18,0 08:18,0 08:17,3 08:17,1 33:10,4 

13 Bárány Ádám Jurij Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 09:10,3 KIESETT - - - 

14 Stelbaczki Tamás Tommy Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 08:23,8 08:23,7 08:22,3 08:23,4 33:33,2 

16 Hutkai Tamás tommy01 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 09:36,9 09:18,8 09:11,1 09:12,8 37:19,6 

18 Vass Alex Aló Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 08:47,2 08:57,3 09:03,8 08:50,8 35:39,1 

20 Szakos Norbert Ka’va* Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 09:00,0 08:50,2 KIESETT - - 

21 Kiss Péter kispetaa Citroen DS3 R3 H/4 10:40,9 12:20,2 11:11,1 10:56,0 45:08,2 

22 Wizner Gábor Gabor Wizner Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 08:23,9 08:22,4 08:23,4 08:27,4 33:37,1 

25 Tóth Dávid David Toth Lada VFTS H/2 09:32,7 09:13,5 09:08,2 09:04,6 36:59,0 

26 Dancs István András simivideo Lada 21074 H/2 08:53,3 09:41,3 09:01,4 08:56,7 36:32,7 

27 Kiss Gábor Gabee Lada VFTS H/2 09:31,9 09:30,5 09:30,9 09:32,6 38:05,9 

28 Gregorovics Dávid Gregi Lada 21074 H/2 09:36,1 09:34,1 09:34,6 09:44,5 38:29,3 

29 Domonkos Ádám Domi Lada 21074 H/2 09:56,9 09:58,3 09:46,7 09:47,1 39:29,0 

31 Máté Lajos Lali Lada VFTS H/2 09:52,1 09:32,9 09:49,5 09:29,9 38:44,4 

32 Dénes Szabolcs schumi600 Lada 21074 H/2 10:06,2 10:28,5 11:01,6 12:42,8 44:19,1 

34 Handó Sándor HSasa Lada VFTS H/2 09:27,2 09:21,1 09:24,1 09:40,0 37:52,4 

35 Bittner Krisztián Chriis Lada 21074 H/2 12:58,1 12:40,6 11:34,9 KIESETT - 

37 Horváth Dániel Frodooo Lada 21074 H/2 11:31,8 11:27,7 11:11,3 10:42,0 44:52,8 

38 Tamás Vince Vinyo Lada 21074 H/2 09:58,9 09:49,5 09:54,5 10:00,4 39:43,3 
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42 Lénárt Péter RallyMan Lada VFTS H/2 09:15,5 09:04,5 09:05,0 09:04,5 36:29,5 

43 Kugelmann Erik Erik Lada 21074 H/2 10:00,1 09:58,4 09:49,1 09:43,0 39:30,6 

44 Csapucha Tamás DuRR Suzuki Swift R2 H/1 10:50,4 KIESETT - - - 

45 Tamás Levente tomilevi Lada 21074 H/2 09:34,9 09:39,1 10:46,5 11:16,4 41:16,9 
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Hely. Név Játékbeli név Gépjármű Típus Kat. Összesített Elért pont 

1. Kaiser Mike Birkuc BMW M3 E30 H/3 32:02,8 20 

2. Wizner Dániel Danny Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 33:10,4 15 

3. Porcs Dávid Dew Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 33:27,8 12 

4. Stelbaczki Tamás Tommy Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 33:33,2 10 

5. Wizner Gábor Gabor Wizner Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 33:37,1 8 

6. Hegedűs Ádám gtadam BMW E30 323i H/3 33:50,4 6 

7. Hlavacsek István Hlavi Subaru Impreza N14 A 33:53,8 4 

8. Fuchs Gábor fuxy Subaru Impreza N12 A 34:25,8 3 

9. Rigó Dávid Rigó Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 34:27,9 2 

10. Senviczki István Senviczki István Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 35:37,5 1 

11. Vass Alex Aló Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 35:39,1 0 

12. Lénárt Péter RallyMan Lada VFTS H/2 36:29,5 0 

13. Dancs István András simivideo Lada 21074 H/2 36:32,7 0 

14. Tóth Dávid David Toth Lada VFTS H/2 36:59,0 0 

15. Hutkai Tamás tommy01 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 37:19,6 0 

16. Handó Sándor HSasa Lada VFTS H/2 37:52,4 0 

17. Kiss Gábor Gabee Lada VFTS H/2 38:05,9 0 

18. Gregorovics Dávid Gregi Lada 21074 H/2 38:29,3 0 

19. Máté Lajos Lali Lada VFTS H/2 38:44,4 0 

20. Domonkos Ádám Domi Lada 21074 H/2 39:29,0 0 

21. Kugelmann Erik Erik Lada 21074 H/2 39:30,6 0 

22. Tamás Vince Vinyo Lada 21074 H/2 39:43,3 0 

23. Tamás Levente tomilevi Lada 21074 H/2 41:16,9 0 

24. Dénes Szabolcs schumi600 Lada 21074 H/2 44:19,1 0 

25. Horváth Dániel Frodooo Lada 21074 H/2 44:52,8 0 

26. Kiss Péter kispetaa Citroen DS3 R3 H/4 45:08,2 0 


